Friday
Noon
From 3:00 pm

6:30 pm
8.00pm

Saturday
6.30am

8.30am

10.00am

10.30am —4.30pm
11.00am

12.00 noon

6.30pm

7.30pm

Sunday
7.30am

10.30-11.30 am
9.00am

11-00 am
10.30am

12.30pm

Giant’s Head Marathon 2022

Bar Opens for the day in Marquee.

Registration.

Camping.

Pasta Supper  (Pre-ordered online)

Pasta Supper (Pre-ordered on line)

Main Course: Meat Lasagne, Salad and French Baguette.
Vegetarian/Vegan Option: Pasta Bake.

Desert: Ice Cream with Vegetarian/Vegan option.
£10 & £5 for children under 12.

Breakfast: Bacon Rolls, Porridge, Tea & Coffee.
MARATHON START

10K START

Tea, Coffee & Cake.

Bar opens in Marquee for the day.

BBQ with Pork Rolls and Beef, Vegetarian & Vegan Burger.

Chilli Supper (Pre-ordered on line)
Main Course: Beef Chilli, Granary Roll,
Green Salad and Tzatziki.

Also Vegetarian/Vegan Chilli.

Village Hall Grounds
Village Green
Village Campsite

Village Hall
Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Green
Village Green
Village Hall.

Village Hall Grounds
Village Hall Grounds

Village Hall

Desert: Fruit Crumble & Cream. Vegetarian/Vegan option also available.

£10.00 and children U12 £5.00.

Barn Dance- Black Sheep Band.

Breakfast: Bacon Rolls, Porridge, Tea & Coffee.
Tea and Coffee.

Sydling Bell Race.

Bar opens in Marquee for the day.

Half Marathon.

Sunday Lunch: (Pre-ordered on line)
Roast Beef, Roast Pots, Vegetables, Yorkshire Pudding.

Vege/ vegan option: mushroom and green vegetable tray-bake, dressed with lime and coriander.

Desert: Sydling Mess with Vegetarian/Vegan option.
£10 - children under 12 £6.00.

Village Hall

Village Hall
Village Hall

Village Green
Village Hall Grounds
Village Hall

Village Hall



