Giant's Head Marathon 2022

Friday Noon From 3:00 pm	Bar Opens for the day in Marquee. Registration. Camping.	Village Hall Grounds Village Green Village Campsite
6:30 pm 8.00pm	Pasta Supper(Pre-ordered online)Pasta Supper(Pre-ordered on line)Main Course: Meat Lasagne, Salad and French Baguette.Vegetarian/Vegan Option: Pasta Bake.Desert: Ice Cream with Vegetarian/Vegan option.£10 & £5 for children under 12.	Village Hall Village Hall
<mark>Saturday</mark> 6.30am	Breakfast: Bacon Rolls, Porridge, Tea & Coffee.	Village Hall
8.30am	MARATHON START	Village Green
10.00am	10K START	Village Green
10.30am – 4.30pm	Tea, Coffee & Cake.	Village Hall.
11.00am	Bar opens in Marquee for the day.	Village Hall Grounds
12.00 noon	BBQ with Pork Rolls and Beef, Vegetarian & Vegan Burger.	Village Hall Grounds
6.30pm	Chilli Supper (Pre-ordered on line)Village HallMain Course: Beef Chilli, Granary Roll,Green Salad and Tzatziki.Also Vegetarian/Vegan Chilli.Desert: Fruit Crumble & Cream. Vegetarian/Vegan option also available.£10.00 and children U12 £5.00.	
7.30pm	Barn Dance- Black Sheep Band.	Village Hall
<mark>Sunday</mark> 7.30am	Breakfast: Bacon Rolls, Porridge, Tea & Coffee.	Village Hall
10.30-11.30 am	Tea and Coffee.	Village Hall
9.00am	Sydling Bell Race.	Village Green
11-00 am	Bar opens in Marquee for the day.	Village Hall Grounds
10.30am	Half Marathon.	Village Hall
12.30pm	Sunday Lunch: (Pre-ordered on line)Village HallRoast Beef, Roast Pots, Vegetables, Yorkshire Pudding.Vege/ vegan option: mushroom and green vegetable tray-bake, dressed with lime and coriander.Desert: Sydling Mess with Vegetarian/Vegan option.£10 - children under 12 £6.00.	